
ΕΒΔΟΜΑΔΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ %
03/08/20 έως 09/08/20 15 11 275% 0 0 0% 4 4 400% 7 4 133% 4 3 300%
10/08/20 έως 16/08/20 24 9 60% 2 2 200% 10 6 150% 8 1 14% 4 0 0%
17/08/20 έως 23/08/20 37 13 54% 2 0 0% 8 -2 -20% 19 11 138% 8 4 100%
24/08/20 έως 30/08/20 57 20 54% 2 0 0% 2 -6 -75% 50 31 163% 3 -5 -63%
31/08/20 έως 06/09/20 40 -17 -30% 3 1 50% 3 1 50% 32 -18 -36% 2 -1 -33%
07/09/20 έως 13/09/20 52 12 30% 5 2 67% 19 16 533% 27 -5 -16% 1 -1 -50%
14/09/20 έως 20/09/20 47 -5 -10% 4 -1 -20% 10 -9 -47% 31 4 15% 2 1 100%
21/09/20 έως 27/09/20 53 6 13% 8 4 100% 16 6 60% 27 -4 -13% 2 0 0%
28/09/20 έως 04/10/20 58 5 9% 5 -3 -38% 10 -6 -38% 36 9 33% 7 5 250%
05/10/20 έως 11/10/20 137 79 136% 4 -1 -20% 11 1 10% 119 83 231% 3 -4 -57%
12/10/20 έως 18/10/20 289 152 111% 5 1 25% 95 84 764% 186 67 56% 3 0 0%
19/10/20 έως 25/10/20 240 -49 -17% 2 -3 -60% 82 -13 -14% 144 -42 -23% 12 9 300%
26/10/20 έως 01/11/20 226 -14 -6% 7 5 250% 67 -15 -18% 119 -25 -17% 33 21 175%
02/11/20 έως 08/11/20 331 105 46% 32 25 357% 66 -1 -1% 112 -7 -6% 121 88 267%
09/11/20 έως 15/11/20 536 205 62% 130 98 306% 66 0 0% 175 63 56% 165 44 36%
16/11/20 έως 22/11/20 719 183 34% 142 12 9% 64 -2 -3% 227 52 30% 286 121 73%
23/11/20 έως 29/11/20 469 -250 -35% 130 -12 -8% 41 -23 -36% 173 -54 -24% 125 -161 -56%
30/11/20 έως 06/12/20 488 19 4% 71 -59 -45% 44 3 7% 247 74 43% 126 1 1%
07/12/20 έως 13/12/20 461 -27 -6% 65 -6 -8% 41 -3 -7% 274 27 11% 81 -45 -36%
14/12/20 έως 20/12/20 391 -70 -15% 33 -32 -49% 15 -26 -63% 300 26 9% 43 -38 -47%
21/12/20 έως 27/12/20 197 -194 -50% 13 -20 -61% 9 -6 -40% 155 -145 -48% 20 -23 -53%
28/12/20 έως 03/01/21 240 43 22% 5 -8 -62% 12 3 33% 160 5 3% 63 43 215%
04/01/21 έως 10/01/21 143 -97 -40% 4 -1 -20% 7 -5 -42% 106 -54 -34% 26 -37 -59%
11/01/21 έως 17/01/21 114 -29 -20% 1 -3 -75% 5 -2 -29% 102 -4 -4% 6 -20 -77%
18/01/21 έως 24/01/21 88 -26 -23% 2 1 100% 1 -4 -80% 79 -23 -23% 6 0 0%
25/01/21 έως 31/01/21 89 1 1% 1 -1 -50% 1 0 0% 83 4 5% 4 -2 -33%
01/02/21 έως 07/02/21 90 1 1% 3 2 200% 3 2 200% 73 -10 -12% 11 7 175%
08/02/21 έως 14/02/21 42 -48 -53% 5 2 67% 2 -1 -33% 28 -45 -62% 7 -4 -36%
15/02/21 έως 21/02/21 83 41 98% 8 3 60% 13 11 550% 55 27 96% 7 0 0%
22/02/21 έως 28/02/21 142 59 71% 26 18 225% 19 6 46% 90 35 64% 7 0 0%
01/03/21 έως 07/03/21 231 89 63% 11 -15 -58% 39 20 105% 175 85 94% 6 -1 -14%
08/03/21 έως 14/03/21 313 82 35% 17 6 55% 65 26 67% 216 41 23% 15 9 150%
15/03/21 έως 21/03/21 447 134 43% 39 22 129% 98 33 51% 288 72 33% 22 7 47%
22/03/21 έως 28/03/21 612 165 37% 69 30 77% 84 -14 -14% 438 150 52% 21 -1 -5%
29/03/21 έως 04/04/21 815 203 33% 66 -3 -4% 112 28 33% 584 146 33% 53 32 152%
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